

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7198/2005

SEVEN TRENT WATER PURIFICATION, INC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHLORO CONTROLS (INDIA) PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/10/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) M/S. K.L. Mehta & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

( Mentioned by )

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.

Mr. M.J. Paul, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on 21.11.2005.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Ag

garwal)

Court Master

Court Master